
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP
1 Jelle Groen 188 188 192 202 224 25 100 806 201,5 906 227
2 Daisy Bozelie 147 168 176 146 157 58 232 647 161,8 879 220
3 Marco vd Visse 176 185 157 201 193 35 140 736 184,0 876 219
4 Martin Koster 171 203 169 159 179 39 156 710 177,5 866 217
5 Antoinette Gijzel 195 206 182 130 246 20 80 764 191,0 844 211
6 Robert van Alen 136 134 109 135 197 67 268 575 143,8 843 211
7 Annette Koster 156 139 188 161 134 51 204 622 155,5 826 207
8 Nicolette Ista 169 150 202 139 159 40 160 650 162,5 810 203
9 Ingeborg Goeman 120 107 139 107 120 80 320 473 118,3 793 198

10 Nathalie van de Visse 120 99 138 112 123 80 320 472 118,0 792 198
11 Manfred Lievense 205 204 197 163 148 12 48 712 178,0 760 190

Zomertoernooi 1

Deelnemer Scratch
1e Dame

HCP



1 Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch
1 Jelle Groen 188 188 192 202 224 26 102 806 201,5
2 Antoinette Gijzel 195 206 182 130 246 20 80 764 191,0
3 Marco vd Visse 176 185 157 201 193 35 141 736 184,0
4 Manfred Lievense 205 204 197 163 148 12 48 712 178,0
5 Martin Koster 171 203 169 159 179 39 157 710 177,5
6 Nicolette Ista 169 150 202 139 159 41 163 650 162,5
7 Daisy Bozelie 147 168 176 146 157 58 234 647 161,8
8 Annette Koster 156 139 188 161 134 51 205 622 155,5
9 Robert van Alen 136 134 109 135 197 67 269 575 143,8

10 Ingeborg Goeman 120 107 139 107 120 80 320 473 118,3
11 Nathalie van de Visse 120 99 138 112 123 80 320 472 118,0
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